
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

12

23B

815

23

725

171

11

33

Name

Jim Avery

Kyle Schick

Scott Corsetti

Robert Rathbone

Jordan Priestley

John Carver

Todd Ainsworth

Josh Bennett

Class

TT1

TTU

TT2

TT1

TT2

TT3

TT2

TTB

Best Tm

2:10.479

2:12.324

2:14.286

2:16.426

2:16.875

2:23.147

Diff

1.845

3.807

5.947

6.396

12.668

In Lap

5

5

4

4

5

5

0

0

Make

Dodge

Nissan

porsche

Porsche

Chevrolet

Subaru

BMW

Sponsor

AveryLawFirm.com

Rathbone Warwick and Daly

JDP Motorsports

EAK Industries

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Time Trials

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 8:33:36

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/30/2013 08:30 AM

NASA Utah


