NASA Utah

NASA Uta	ıh - Rour	nd 1 Day 1						Sorted on Best Lap time	
Time Trials					Outer Loop 3.090 Miles				
Qualifying 1					3/30/2013 08:30 AM				
Qualifying started at 8:33:36									
Pos	No. Na	lame	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Make	Sponsor	
1	12 Ji	Jim Avery	TT1	2:10.479		5	Dodge	AveryLawFirm.com	
2	23B K	Kyle Schick	ττυ	2:12.324	1.845	5	Nissan		
3	815 S	Scott Corsetti	Π2	2:14.286	3.807	4	porsche		
4	23 R	Robert Rathbone	Π1	2:16.426	5.947	4	Porsche	Rathbone Warwick and Daly	
5	725 Jo	Jordan Priestley	Π2	2:16.875	6.396	5	Chevrolet	JDP Motorsports	
6	171 Jo	John Carver	ТТЗ	2:23.147	12.668	5			
7	11 To	Todd Ainsworth	Π2			0	Subaru	EAK Industries	
8	33 Jo	Josh Bennett	ТТВ			0	BMW		